
2024-05-26 14.41 

MP. 

POS. 

2 

MOTORSPORTI PROMOTION 

3 

#34 

#36 

#35 

#33 

Name 

2024 Lietuvos automobilis slalomo 
empionatas Il etapas 

Saulius Vil
inskas 

Arknas Vitkevi
ius 

SLALOM 2024/I| etapas 

Pranas Gustas 

Aivaras Valentinavi
ius Pakruojo 

Print overall results of SLALOM 2024 - || etapas 

ASK 

2024-05-26, 

oficialks rezultatai 

Competitor 

Finiaas.It 

AWD SGC 

Pakruojo 
ASK 

Vehicle 

Toyota Yaris (1600) 

Audi A3 (1998) 

Pakruojo Ask Subaru Impreza 
(2000) 

Audi TT (1800) 

Paraaai (Signatures) 

Total spent 
time 

00:05:47.713 

00:06:00.594 

00:06:07.779 

00:06:38.369 

raceadmin.eu 

Final 

points 
12 

8 

7 
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